
2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 113
3 MAR 2023 - 5:57
PM Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

AR 1:53.61 27.18 55.38 1:24.35 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 2012

US 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012

WJ 1:54.79 27.32 56.22 1:25.59 McINTOSH Summer CAN Budapest (HUN) 22 JUN 2022

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

GRIMES Katie SAND4 1:58.041 (1) 1:27.99(1) 57.70(4) 28.140.66
29.56 30.29 30.05

HARRIS Medi WAL3 1:58.972 0.93(3) 1:28.84(5) 58.38(5) 28.210.74
30.17 30.46 30.13

SAVARD Katerine CAN5 1:59.553 1.51(2) 1:28.41(2) 57.82(1) 27.880.62
29.94 30.59 31.14

IVEY Isabel UN-FL6 2:00.394 2.35(4) 1:29.35(7) 58.67(6) 28.220.70
30.45 30.68 31.04

SAUICKIE Addison SYS-FL2 2:00.535 2.49(6) 1:29.42(6) 58.63(2) 28.030.66
30.60 30.79 31.11

GUILHERME MEDEIROS Giovana Reis RFK1 2:01.486 3.44(7) 1:29.77(4) 58.35(7) 28.230.73
30.12 31.42 31.71

DELOOF Gabby TNAQ7 2:01.597 3.55(5) 1:29.36(3) 58.14(3) 28.040.69
30.10 31.22 32.23

GERSPER Aspen SAS8 2:02.218 4.17(8) 1:30.27(8) 58.73(8) 28.400.64
30.33 31.54 31.94

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

McINTOSH Summer SYS-FL4 1:54.131 US, WJ(1) 1:25.15(1) 56.08(1) 27.130.74
28.95 29.07 28.98

LEDECKY Katie GSC-FL5 1:54.962 0.83(2) 1:25.93(2) 56.41(3) 27.390.65
29.02 29.52 29.03

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette HKG7 1:55.533 1.40(3) 1:26.30(3) 56.60(2) 27.300.70
29.30 29.70 29.23

SMITH Regan SUN2 1:58.144 4.01(7) 1:28.49(8) 58.53(8) 28.090.68
30.44 29.96 29.65

SIMS Bella SAND1 1:58.245 4.11(5) 1:28.15(5) 57.55(5) 27.660.54
29.89 30.60 30.09

JANSEN Ella CAN6 1:58.306 4.17(4) 1:27.47(4) 57.12(4) 27.640.71
29.48 30.35 30.83

SMITH Leah TXLA3 1:58.417 4.28(6) 1:28.39(7) 57.88(6) 27.880.67
30.00 30.51 30.02

WEINSTEIN Claire SAND8 1:59.128 4.99(8) 1:28.85(6) 57.76(7) 28.040.76
29.72 31.09 30.27

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 113
3 MAR 2023 - 5:57
PM Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MANUEL Simone SUN4 2:01.261 (2) 1:30.21(5) 59.29(3) 28.360.75
30.93 30.92 31.05

DALEY Elan CAN5 2:01.612 0.35(1) 1:29.84(1) 58.41(2) 28.220.72
30.19 31.43 31.77

DOBSON Kennedi EEX7 2:01.983 0.72(5) 1:30.72(3) 59.14(4) 28.380.70
30.76 31.58 31.26

HODGES Macky SAND6 2:02.014 0.75(4) 1:30.71(4) 59.26(5) 28.400.71
30.86 31.45 31.30

NEVMOVENKO Polina AU2 2:03.255 1.99(7) 1:31.62(8) 1:00.21(8) 29.100.71
31.11 31.41 31.63

CANNINGS Kamryn CAN1 2:03.316 2.05(6) 1:31.18(6) 59.43(6) 28.700.65
30.73 31.75 32.13

MATA COCCO Maria Jose MEX3 2:03.587 2.32(8) 1:31.65(7) 1:00.14(7) 28.760.59
31.38 31.51 31.93

SUTTON Rebecca WAL8 2:04.138 2.87(3) 1:30.64(2) 58.47(1) 27.890.56
30.58 32.17 33.49

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 114
3 MAR 2023 - 6:07
PM Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 14

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009

AR 1:42.96 24.31 50.29 1:16.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 2008

US 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008

WJ 1:42.97 24.10 50.35 1:16.96 POPOVICI David ROU Rome (ITA) 15 AUG 2022

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

ALBIERO Nicolas CARD6 1:48.731 (1) 1:20.47(2) 52.61(4) 25.270.64
27.34 27.86 28.26

WINKLER Kaii EA5 1:49.022 0.29(4) 1:21.20(4) 53.18(3) 25.160.68
28.02 28.02 27.82

SCHEFFER Fernando BRA4 1:49.763 1.03(2) 1:20.57(1) 52.17(1) 24.860.70
27.31 28.40 29.19

KNOX Finlay CAN3 1:49.854 1.12(3) 1:21.14(3) 52.84(2) 25.060.68
27.78 28.30 28.71

NAMIR Daniel UN-AZ2 1:50.065 1.33(5) 1:21.49(5) 53.35(5) 25.580.63
27.77 28.14 28.57

LANCASTER Kayden BSS1 1:50.176 1.44(6) 1:22.26(6) 53.87(=6) 25.950.69
27.92 28.39 27.91

SIVEC Vili UN-CC8 1:51.157 2.42(7) 1:22.69(7) 53.88(8) 25.980.67
27.90 28.81 28.46

LITHERLAND Jay SUN7 1:51.918 3.18(8) 1:22.77(8) 53.92(=6) 25.950.74
27.97 28.85 29.14

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

RICHARDS Matthew WAL3 1:47.041 (2) 1:19.36(2) 51.39(2) 24.520.59
26.87 27.97 27.68

SMITH Kieran RAC5 1:47.362 0.32(3) 1:19.63(3) 52.13(4) 25.130.69
27.00 27.50 27.73

ALTAMIR Luiz BRA4 1:47.88=3 0.84(1) 1:18.98(1) 51.20(1) 24.280.61
26.92 27.78 28.90

CASAS Shaine TXLA7 1:47.88=3 0.84(5) 1:20.14(4) 52.25(3) 24.860.62
27.39 27.89 27.74

JULIAN Trenton MVN6 1:47.905 0.86(4) 1:19.96(5) 52.44(5) 25.180.64
27.26 27.52 27.94

KIBLER Drew CSC-IN8 1:47.946 0.90(6) 1:20.73(6) 52.72(6) 25.440.64
27.28 28.01 27.21

COSTA Guilherme BRA1 1:49.317 2.27(8) 1:21.55(8) 53.67(8) 25.810.67
27.86 27.88 27.76

IGA Jorge PRVT2 1:49.678 2.63(7) 1:20.98(7) 53.16(7) 25.520.68
27.64 27.82 28.69

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 114
3 MAR 2023 - 6:07
PM Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 14

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

TURLEY Luke GBR4 1:49.951 (1) 1:22.05(1) 54.17(5) 26.580.68
27.59 27.88 27.90

CLONTZ Norvin MAC-NC7 1:51.652 1.70(3) 1:23.20(3) 54.62(3) 26.510.75
28.11 28.58 28.45

FALLS Tanner ARMY5 1:51.733 1.78(2) 1:22.62(2) 54.41(1) 26.010.66
28.40 28.21 29.11

de GRUTTOLA CAMPOS Joao Pierre RFK1 1:51.944 1.99(5) 1:23.57(5) 55.09(6) 26.640.70
28.45 28.48 28.37

TATE Wes ARMY3 1:52.285 2.33(4) 1:23.48(4) 54.87(2) 26.320.71
28.55 28.61 28.80

FEDDAG Hocine CAN8 1:53.626 3.67(7) 1:24.70(7) 55.60(7) 26.700.67
28.90 29.10 28.92

NORMAN Aidan CAN6 1:54.327 4.37(6) 1:24.49(6) 55.13(4) 26.540.69
28.59 29.36 29.83

KNOP Amadeusz SYS-FL2 1:54.878 4.92(8) 1:25.33(8) 55.99(8) 26.860.66
29.13 29.34 29.54

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 115
3 MAR 2023 - 6:16
PM Women's 50m Breaststroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 15

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 29.30 PILATO Benedetta ITA Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021

AR 29.40 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017

US 29.62 KING Lilly USA Santa Clara, CA (USA) 10 JUN 2018

WJ 29.30 PILATO Benedetta ITA Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 7 LARSEN Caroline FOXJ 0.70 32.27  

2 5 SANTOS Emily MVAC 0.73 32.72 0.45 

3 3 VIEIRA Ana Carolina BRA 0.65 32.82 0.55 

4 2 RAINEY Grace MAC-NC 0.74 32.83 0.56 

5 1 KLAMFOTH Avery MAC-NC 0.72 32.87 0.60 

6 4 WOG Kelsey CAN 0.65 32.95 0.68 

7 6 ESCASA Charlize SWAQ 0.62 33.21 0.94 

8 BOZZUTO Aly FASTFG DSQ  

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 5 KING Lilly ISC 0.66 30.04  

2 4 CLARK Imogen GBR 0.65 30.48 0.44 

=3 2 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette HKG 0.71 31.21 1.17 

=3 3 BERNHARDT Rachel TEAM 0.67 31.21 1.17 

5 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 0.68 31.47 1.43 

6 7 CEBALLOS Macarena Aileen ARG 0.65 31.58 1.54 

7 6 VOVK Tara MIA 0.70 31.68 1.64 

8 1 LAZOR Annie ISC 0.71 31.74 1.70 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 5 MAKAROVA Stasya AU 0.67 32.46  

2 3 KLEINSMITH Maggie VILL 0.69 33.12 0.66 

3 4 MIGAULT Aurelie ARMY 0.70 33.14 0.68 

4 1 REYNERA Caitlin UN-NC 0.72 33.25 0.79 

5 6 ANDERSON Olivia AQJT 0.80 33.63 1.17 

6 8 DINEHART Olivia SOFL 0.73 33.74 1.28 

7 2 BARTLETT Calysta UN-CA 0.74 33.89 1.43 

8 7 ORTEGA GIL Mariana MEX 0.66 33.94 1.48 

Legend:

AR American Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 116
3 MAR 2023 - 6:21
PM Men's 50m Breaststroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 16

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 25.95 PEATY Adam GBR Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

AR 26.45 FINK Nic USA Budapest (HUN) 21 JUN 2022

US 26.52 ANDREW Michael USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 28 APR 2022

WJ 26.97 MARTINENGHI Nicolo ITA Riccione (ITA) 4 APR 2017

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

=1 7 RANKIN Kohen ARMY 0.61 28.31  

=1 8 TAIVASSALO Brayden CAN 0.62 28.31  

3 4 SIMPSON Neil CAN 0.61 28.45 0.14 

4 5 NEWMAN Bradley WAL 0.67 28.64 0.33 

5 1 HIGDON Tom SYS-SN 0.64 28.77 0.46 

6 3 NG Yan Kin HKG 0.58 28.83 0.52 

7 2 SMILEY Dylan MCDA 0.62 28.85 0.54 

8 6 McDANIEL Rylan OSU 0.66 29.01 0.70 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 4 ANDREW Michael MASA 0.68 27.10  

2 3 FINK Nic MAAC 0.72 27.29 0.19 

3 5 COPE Tommy CW 0.62 27.48 0.38 

4 2 HORREGO Julio SOFL 0.69 27.97 0.87 

5 6 MILLER Cody SAND 0.71 28.01 0.91 

6 8 BUTLER Gregory GBR 0.68 28.06 0.96 

7 1 FRASER Lewis WAL 0.61 28.18 1.08 

8 7 SWANSON Charlie NOVAVA 0.66 28.20 1.10 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 4 PILGER Maximilian ISC 0.65 29.20  

2 7 STEWART Asa ACE 0.62 29.22 0.02 

3 6 HECK Will BSS 0.65 29.24 0.04 

4 8 HEARY Liam SYS-FL 0.72 29.38 0.18 

5 5 RYAN Jake PRVT 0.56 29.48 0.28 

=6 1 OMIELAN Glen PCSC 0.60 29.59 0.39 

=6 3 CANTU MIRANDA Ruben Gaspar MEX 0.60 29.59 0.39 

8 2 CRUZ Esteban AZFL 0.67 29.91 0.71 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 117
3 MAR 2023 - 6:31
PM Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 17

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

AR 25.38 HUSKE Torri USA Budapest (HUN) 23 JUN 2022

US 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis, IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017

WJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 6 CANNINGS Kamryn CAN 0.69 26.92  

2 3 MANUEL Simone SUN 0.72 27.16 0.24 

3 5 LARSEN Caroline FOXJ 0.69 27.17 0.25 

4 4 WILHELM Kiley LIFE 0.73 27.25 0.33 

5 2 MENESES KOVACS Athena TEAM 0.68 27.31 0.39 

6 7 GINGRICH Leah HURR 0.69 27.49 0.57 

7 8 BECERRA QUINTANILLA Valentina SMU 0.70 27.60 0.68 

8 1 CEBALLOS Macarena Aileen ARG 0.66 27.66 0.74 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

=1 4 WEITZEIL Abbey CAL 0.65 26.27  

=1 5 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 0.72 26.27  

=3 3 SAVARD Katerine CAN 0.64 26.68 0.41 

=3 6 HINDS Natalie GSC-FL 0.64 26.68 0.41 

5 7 BROWN Erika TNAQ 0.70 26.81 0.54 

6 8 JONES Harriet WAL 0.67 26.82 0.55 

7 2 MIKKELSEN Amalie DEN 0.72 26.97 0.70 

8 1 LYON Lily MWA 0.61 27.21 0.94 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 5 PACHECO CUNHA Mariana POR 0.69 27.39  

2 4 OWEN Sarah Paisley MAAC 0.70 27.61 0.22 

3 1 CROOKS Jillian TAC-NC 0.64 27.66 0.27 

4 7 SAUICKIE Addison SYS-FL 0.68 28.01 0.62 

=5 6 PADRON Beatriz CRC 0.72 28.06 0.67 

=5 8 McCRANIE Julianne PCS 0.68 28.06 0.67 

7 3 COLE Meghan ARMY 0.70 28.11 0.72 

8 2 BALZANO Gioia EA 0.68 28.15 0.76 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 118
3 MAR 2023 - 6:38
PM Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 18

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 1 JUL 2018

AR 22.35 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 22 JUL 2019

US 22.84 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 27 APR 2022

WJ 22.96 MATOS RIBEIRO Diogo USA Lima (PER) 3 SEP 2022

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 7 HELD Ryan NYAC 0.62 23.99  

2 4 KUSCH Marius ISC 0.70 24.13 0.14 

3 5 JULIAN Trenton MVN 0.66 24.28 0.29 

4 6 DUARTE NASCIMENTO Miguel POR 0.62 24.31 0.32 

5 3 MOTA Kayky BRA 0.68 24.41 0.42 

6 2 RATIU George UN-CA 0.65 24.43 0.44 

7 8 MOUSSALEM Iago MAAC 0.63 24.58 0.59 

8 1 INGRAM Jamie GBR 0.73 24.63 0.64 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

=1 4 CARTER Dylan ISC 0.70 23.33  

=1 5 ANDREW Michael MASA 0.69 23.33  

3 3 CASAS Shaine TXLA 0.61 23.48 0.15 

4 6 MATOS RIBEIRO Diogo POR 0.64 23.60 0.27 

5 2 KHARUN Ilya SAND 0.72 23.73 0.40 

6 1 CARSWELL Tom WAL 0.67 23.92 0.59 

7 8 FRASER Lewis WAL 0.59 23.94 0.61 

8 7 HARTING Zach CARD 0.64 24.17 0.84 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 5 SMILEY Dylan MCDA 0.61 24.84  

2 1 BALBI Diego SAS 0.66 24.88 0.04 

3 8 MORALES Josiah PAQ 0.65 25.03 0.19 

4 3 MARSHALL Jonny FASTLE 0.68 25.09 0.25 

5 2 HEIDRICH Jerome MVN 0.67 25.10 0.26 

6 6 PINTO URBANA Ascanio Fernandez MEX 0.65 25.13 0.29 

7 7 ODLUM-SMITH Jayhan AZFL 0.65 25.19 0.35 

8 4 GONZALEZ Luciano SOFL 0.63 25.40 0.56 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 119
3 MAR 2023 - 6:45
PM Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 19

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

AR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

US 2:05.08 29.99 1:01.49 1:33.31 BACON Phoebe USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 27 APR 2022

WJ 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

PODKOSCIELNY Julia PCS5 2:15.021 (2) 1:40.82(3) 1:05.83(2) 31.120.67
34.71 34.99 34.20

MAJOR Scarlet WAL8 2:15.392 0.37(1) 1:40.04(1) 1:05.29(4) 31.750.55
33.54 34.75 35.35

SANTILLAN Malena ARG7 2:16.263 1.24(8) 1:42.77(8) 1:08.04(8) 33.180.71
34.86 34.73 33.49

DEBEVER McKenna AGS4 2:16.384 1.36(3) 1:41.07(4) 1:05.90(3) 31.630.69
34.27 35.17 35.31

ISLETA Chloe SUN3 2:16.685 1.66(4) 1:41.10(6) 1:06.48(6) 31.800.54
34.68 34.62 35.58

BERRINO Andrea ARG1 2:16.826 1.80(7) 1:42.20(7) 1:06.92(7) 31.810.61
35.11 35.28 34.62

WILHELM Kiley LIFE6 2:17.777 2.75(5) 1:41.72(2) 1:05.32(1) 31.090.74
34.23 36.40 36.05

DOBSON Kennedi EEX2 2:17.948 2.92(6) 1:41.87(5) 1:06.42(5) 31.790.65
34.63 35.45 36.07

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SMITH Regan SUN4 2:05.341 (1) 1:33.13(1) 1:01.29(1) 29.570.60
31.72 31.84 32.21

GRIMES Katie SAND5 2:09.532 4.19(2) 1:36.71(3) 1:03.73(5) 30.940.61
32.79 32.98 32.82

PELAEZ Erika EA6 2:11.673 6.33(4) 1:37.85(5) 1:04.00(4) 30.720.63
33.28 33.85 33.82

SMOLIGA Olivia SUN2 2:12.154 6.81(3) 1:37.32(2) 1:03.02(2) 29.860.63
33.16 34.30 34.83

NEAL Kayman MAC-NC7 2:13.775 8.43(6) 1:39.68(7) 1:05.86(8) 31.770.57
34.09 33.82 34.09

MENESES KOVACS Athena TEAM3 2:14.186 8.84(5) 1:39.06(4) 1:03.80(3) 30.390.68
33.41 35.26 35.12

SIMS Bella SAND1 2:14.497 9.15(7) 1:40.39(6) 1:04.72(6) 31.190.65
33.53 35.67 34.10

DERIVAUX Audrey JW8 2:15.008 9.66(8) 1:40.67(8) 1:05.96(7) 31.730.69
34.23 34.71 34.33

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 119
3 MAR 2023 - 6:45
PM Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 19

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

NESTY Lillie GSC-FL7 2:16.451 (1) 1:41.30(2) 1:06.26(2) 31.770.72
34.49 35.04 35.15

ERLENDSDOTTIR Elisabeth BSS8 2:17.592 1.14(3) 1:42.18(3) 1:06.90(4) 32.270.64
34.63 35.28 35.41

DONLAN Molly MAC-NC4 2:18.103 1.65(2) 1:41.55(1) 1:05.99(1) 31.310.64
34.68 35.56 36.55

ECKERMAN Maeve SYS-FL2 2:18.614 2.16(4) 1:42.55(5) 1:07.00(3) 32.140.70
34.86 35.55 36.06

PETERSON Layne ARMY3 2:18.695 2.24(5) 1:42.99(7) 1:07.77(7) 32.490.57
35.28 35.22 35.70

HIGGO Lila BSS6 2:19.386 2.93(6) 1:43.25(4) 1:06.91(5) 32.350.64
34.56 36.34 36.13

DINEHART Elena SOFL1 2:20.507 4.05(7) 1:43.85(6) 1:07.66(6) 32.450.60
35.21 36.19 36.65

SOTOMAYOR Alexia SAS5 DSQ

Legend:

AR American Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 119
3 MAR 2023 - 6:45
PM Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 19

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

AR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

US 2:05.08 29.99 1:01.49 1:33.31 BACON Phoebe USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 27 APR 2022

WJ 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

PODKOSCIELNY Julia PCS5 2:15.021 (2) 1:40.82(3) 1:05.83(2) 31.120.67
34.71 34.99 34.20

MAJOR Scarlet WAL8 2:15.392 0.37(1) 1:40.04(1) 1:05.29(4) 31.750.55
33.54 34.75 35.35

SANTILLAN Malena ARG7 2:16.263 1.24(8) 1:42.77(8) 1:08.04(8) 33.180.71
34.86 34.73 33.49

DEBEVER McKenna AGS4 2:16.384 1.36(3) 1:41.07(4) 1:05.90(3) 31.630.69
34.27 35.17 35.31

ISLETA Chloe SUN3 2:16.685 1.66(4) 1:41.10(6) 1:06.48(6) 31.800.54
34.68 34.62 35.58

BERRINO Andrea ARG1 2:16.826 1.80(7) 1:42.20(7) 1:06.92(7) 31.810.61
35.11 35.28 34.62

WILHELM Kiley LIFE6 2:17.777 2.75(5) 1:41.72(2) 1:05.32(1) 31.090.74
34.23 36.40 36.05

DOBSON Kennedi EEX2 2:17.948 2.92(6) 1:41.87(5) 1:06.42(5) 31.790.65
34.63 35.45 36.07

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SMITH Regan SUN4 2:05.341 (1) 1:33.13(1) 1:01.29(1) 29.570.60
31.72 31.84 32.21

GRIMES Katie SAND5 2:09.532 4.19(2) 1:36.71(3) 1:03.73(5) 30.940.61
32.79 32.98 32.82

PELAEZ Erika EA6 2:11.673 6.33(4) 1:37.85(5) 1:04.00(4) 30.720.63
33.28 33.85 33.82

SMOLIGA Olivia SUN2 2:12.154 6.81(3) 1:37.32(2) 1:03.02(2) 29.860.63
33.16 34.30 34.83

NEAL Kayman MAC-NC7 2:13.775 8.43(6) 1:39.68(7) 1:05.86(8) 31.770.57
34.09 33.82 34.09

MENESES KOVACS Athena TEAM3 2:14.186 8.84(5) 1:39.06(4) 1:03.80(3) 30.390.68
33.41 35.26 35.12

SIMS Bella SAND1 2:14.497 9.15(7) 1:40.39(6) 1:04.72(6) 31.190.65
33.53 35.67 34.10

DERIVAUX Audrey JW8 2:15.008 9.66(8) 1:40.67(8) 1:05.96(7) 31.730.69
34.23 34.71 34.33

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 119
3 MAR 2023 - 6:45
PM Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 19

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

NESTY Lillie GSC-FL7 2:16.451 (1) 1:41.30(2) 1:06.26(2) 31.770.72
34.49 35.04 35.15

ERLENDSDOTTIR Elisabeth BSS8 2:17.592 1.14(3) 1:42.18(3) 1:06.90(4) 32.270.64
34.63 35.28 35.41

DONLAN Molly MAC-NC4 2:18.103 1.65(2) 1:41.55(1) 1:05.99(1) 31.310.64
34.68 35.56 36.55

ECKERMAN Maeve SYS-FL2 2:18.614 2.16(4) 1:42.55(5) 1:07.00(3) 32.140.70
34.86 35.55 36.06

PETERSON Layne ARMY3 2:18.695 2.24(5) 1:42.99(7) 1:07.77(7) 32.490.57
35.28 35.22 35.70

HIGGO Lila BSS6 2:19.386 2.93(6) 1:43.25(4) 1:06.91(5) 32.350.64
34.56 36.34 36.13

DINEHART Elena SOFL1 2:20.507 4.05(7) 1:43.85(6) 1:07.66(6) 32.450.60
35.21 36.19 36.65

SOTOMAYOR Alexia SAS5 DSQ

Legend:

AR American Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 120
3 MAR 2023 - 6:55
PM Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 20

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

AR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

US 1:53.08 26.82 55.18 1:24.06 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

WJ 1:55.14 26.99 56.14 1:25.97 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MALDARI Caleb MAC-NC5 2:00.961 (1) 1:30.54(2) 59.49(2) 28.630.56
30.86 31.05 30.42

THAMES Chris MAAC4 2:02.022 1.06(2) 1:30.65(1) 58.97(1) 28.090.61
30.88 31.68 31.37

COURVILLE FORTIN Loic CAN2 2:04.103 3.14(3) 1:32.49(4) 1:00.50(4) 28.890.60
31.61 31.99 31.61

KLING Joey ARMY3 2:05.284 4.32(7) 1:33.64(7) 1:00.93(5) 28.960.67
31.97 32.71 31.64

STANTON Baylor GA6 2:05.585 4.62(4) 1:32.53(3) 1:00.10(3) 28.830.51
31.27 32.43 33.05

SPEAKMAN Zach WAL1 2:05.886 4.92(5) 1:33.33(6) 1:00.92(7) 29.300.58
31.62 32.41 32.55

KYSER Landon BSS7 2:06.377 5.41(6) 1:33.34(5) 1:00.84(6) 29.210.64
31.63 32.50 33.03

LEITH Zac ARMY8 2:06.628 5.66(8) 1:35.48(8) 1:01.90(8) 29.400.63
32.50 33.58 31.14

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MURPHY Ryan CAL4 1:56.441 (1) 1:26.73(1) 57.09(1) 27.250.52
29.84 29.64 29.71

KALISZ Chase SUN7 1:59.732 3.29(2) 1:29.74(2) 58.48(5) 28.210.73
30.27 31.26 29.99

LITHERLAND Jay SUN5 2:01.143 4.70(6) 1:31.00(7) 1:00.10(7) 28.880.73
31.22 30.90 30.14

NORMAN Aidan CAN2 2:01.264 4.82(3) 1:30.09(3) 58.79(4) 28.190.63
30.60 31.30 31.17

NOGUEIRA COSTA Joao POR6 2:01.585 5.14(4) 1:30.75(4) 58.84(3) 27.900.56
30.94 31.91 30.83

KNOP Amadeusz SYS-FL1 2:02.806 6.36(5) 1:30.79(6) 59.26(6) 28.340.56
30.92 31.53 32.01

MARSHALL Jonny FASTLE8 2:03.537 7.09(7) 1:31.36(5) 58.97(2) 27.870.68
31.10 32.39 32.17

MORALES Yeziel PUR3 2:03.748 7.30(8) 1:32.40(8) 1:00.82(8) 28.960.58
31.86 31.58 31.34

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 120
3 MAR 2023 - 6:55
PM Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 20

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

ROLLEN Eli RCKT3 2:07.331 (1) 1:34.71(4) 1:01.95(2) 29.520.75
32.43 32.76 32.62

BARCSAK Ambrus SAS4 2:07.732 0.40(2) 1:34.79(3) 1:01.89(=3) 29.620.56
32.27 32.90 32.94

EDWARDS Kaden GBR6 2:08.603 1.27(5) 1:35.58(6) 1:02.17(5) 29.680.65
32.49 33.41 33.02

RUSSELL Kellen TAC-NC2 2:08.844 1.51(3) 1:35.26(1) 1:01.82(7) 30.120.78
31.70 33.44 33.58

NELSON Jensen SPAC5 2:09.635 2.30(4) 1:35.37(2) 1:01.85(1) 29.430.56
32.42 33.52 34.26

EATON Taylor FAA7 2:10.386 3.05(6) 1:35.84(5) 1:02.12(=3) 29.620.63
32.50 33.72 34.54

ROCHE Ricardo SOFL1 2:12.797 5.46(7) 1:38.17(7) 1:03.49(6) 30.060.61
33.43 34.68 34.62

SARAVIA Ulises ARG8 DNS

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record DNS Did Not Start R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 121
3 MAR 2023 - 7:06
PM Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 21

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 4:26.36 1:00.91 2:08.39 3:24.50 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 6 AUG 2016

AR 4:31.12 HOFF Katie USA Omaha (USA) 29 JUN 2008

US 4:28.61 59.40 2:08.20 3:27.46 McINTOSH Summer CAN Greensboro, NC (USA) 2 DEC 2022

WJ 4:28.61 59.40 2:08.20 3:27.46 McINTOSH Summer CAN Greensboro, NC (USA) 2 DEC 2022

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

WEYANT Gracie SYS-FL8 4:49.231 0.71
50m  (6) 31.21

36.20
100m  (7) 1:07.41

37.82
150m  (6) 1:45.23

37.29
200m  (6) 2:22.52

41.01
250m  (3) 3:03.53

41.13
300m  (1) 3:44.66

32.85
350m  (1) 4:17.51

31.72

O'REGAN Bailey SYS-FL5 4:49.722 0.490.83
50m  (5) 31.06

35.60
100m  (6) 1:06.66

38.00
150m  (4) 1:44.66

37.29
200m  (3) 2:21.95

42.25
250m  (4) 3:04.20

42.14
300m  (5) 3:46.34

32.52
350m  (3) 4:18.86

30.86

LEACH Riley SYS-FL6 4:51.463 2.230.64
50m  (3) 30.82

35.72
100m  (5) 1:06.54

37.95
150m  (3) 1:44.49

37.64
200m  (5) 2:22.13

40.52
250m  (1) 3:02.65

42.08
300m  (2) 3:44.73

33.91
350m  (2) 4:18.64

32.82

YAGER Alexis TNAQ4 4:52.124 2.890.71
50m  (7) 31.35

36.37
100m  (8) 1:07.72

39.24
150m  (8) 1:46.96

38.70
200m  (7) 2:25.66

39.83
250m  (5) 3:05.49

40.66
300m  (4) 3:46.15

33.48
350m  (4) 4:19.63

32.49

KLAMFOTH Avery MAC-NC3 4:55.255 6.020.71
50m  (8) 31.45

34.76
100m  (2) 1:06.21

37.87
150m  (2) 1:44.08

38.04
200m  (4) 2:22.12

41.18
250m  (2) 3:03.30

42.08
300m  (3) 3:45.38

34.96
350m  (5) 4:20.34

34.91

HEIN Agostina ARG1 4:55.956 6.720.78
50m  (1) 29.88

35.46
100m  (1) 1:05.34

38.58
150m  (1) 1:43.92

37.70
200m  (1) 2:21.62

44.68
250m  (6) 3:06.30

44.37
300m  (7) 3:50.67

33.31
350m  (7) 4:23.98

31.97

del RIO BROWN Portia PUR2 4:56.917 7.680.74
50m  (4) 30.96

35.48
100m  (4) 1:06.44

39.66
150m  (7) 1:46.10

39.73
200m  (8) 2:25.83

41.07
250m  (8) 3:06.90

42.70
300m  (6) 3:49.60

34.01
350m  (6) 4:23.61

33.30

DERIVAUX Audrey JW7 5:00.558 11.320.80
50m  (2) 30.51

35.74
100m  (3) 1:06.25

38.55
150m  (5) 1:44.80

36.96
200m  (2) 2:21.76

44.87
250m  (7) 3:06.63

45.59
300m  (8) 3:52.22

34.73
350m  (8) 4:26.95

33.60

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LEDECKY Katie GSC-FL4 4:36.041 0.66
50m  (2) 29.66

33.38
100m  (2) 1:03.04

35.59
150m  (1) 1:38.63

34.78
200m  (1) 2:13.41

40.38
250m  (1) 2:53.79

41.04
300m  (1) 3:34.83

31.15
350m  (1) 4:05.98

30.06

JANSEN Ella CAN6 4:43.322 7.280.76
50m  (1) 29.03

33.30
100m  (1) 1:02.33

36.65
150m  (2) 1:38.98

36.09
200m  (2) 2:15.07

41.28
250m  (2) 2:56.35

41.98
300m  (2) 3:38.33

32.82
350m  (2) 4:11.15

32.17

CIEPLUCHA Tess TNAQ3 4:44.923 8.880.75
50m  (3) 30.33

34.76
100m  (4) 1:05.09

38.13
150m  (5) 1:43.22

37.56
200m  (6) 2:20.78

40.10
250m  (4) 3:00.88

40.53
300m  (4) 3:41.41

32.12
350m  (3) 4:13.53

31.39

ANDISON Bailey CAN5 4:46.664 10.620.68
50m  (4) 30.34

35.38
100m  (6) 1:05.72

37.65
150m  (6) 1:43.37

36.35
200m  (5) 2:19.72

40.05
250m  (3) 2:59.77

40.70
300m  (3) 3:40.47

33.58
350m  (4) 4:14.05

32.61

WEINSTEIN Claire SAND8 4:48.065 12.020.77
50m  (5) 30.52

34.29
100m  (3) 1:04.81

36.41
150m  (3) 1:41.22

36.64
200m  (3) 2:17.86

43.67
250m  (6) 3:01.53

44.35
300m  (8) 3:45.88

31.94
350m  (6) 4:17.82

30.24

MATTES Michaela SYS-FL7 4:48.086 12.040.76
50m  (6) 30.54

34.85
100m  (5) 1:05.39

36.79
150m  (4) 1:42.18

36.44
200m  (4) 2:18.62

42.90
250m  (5) 3:01.52

43.77
300m  (6) 3:45.29

31.85
350m  (5) 4:17.14

30.94

PLAZA Sofia MAC-NC1 4:51.337 15.290.84
50m  (7) 31.26

35.13
100m  (7) 1:06.39

38.67
150m  (7) 1:45.06

38.32
200m  (7) 2:23.38

40.23
250m  (7) 3:03.61

41.11
300m  (5) 3:44.72

33.83
350m  (7) 4:18.55

32.78

HERKLE Kim Emely UN-KY2 4:54.218 18.170.79
50m  (8) 31.30

36.18
100m  (8) 1:07.48

39.36
150m  (8) 1:46.84

38.56
200m  (8) 2:25.40

39.69
250m  (8) 3:05.09

40.63
300m  (7) 3:45.72

34.71
350m  (8) 4:20.43

33.78

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 121
3 MAR 2023 - 7:06
PM Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 21

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

PEROTTI Florencia ARG5 4:55.981 0.73
50m  (2) 30.60

34.83
100m  (2) 1:05.43

38.39
150m  (1) 1:43.82

37.91
200m  (1) 2:21.73

42.39
250m  (1) 3:04.12

42.03
300m  (1) 3:46.15

35.77
350m  (1) 4:21.92

34.06

PENNY Hayden YSSC2 4:56.862 0.880.73
50m  (3) 30.75

35.52
100m  (3) 1:06.27

38.73
150m  (2) 1:45.00

37.91
200m  (2) 2:22.91

41.44
250m  (2) 3:04.35

43.96
300m  (2) 3:48.31

34.63
350m  (2) 4:22.94

33.92

GWINN Applejean SAND6 4:58.983 3.000.68
50m  (1) 29.79

35.31
100m  (1) 1:05.10

40.39
150m  (3) 1:45.49

38.81
200m  (3) 2:24.30

43.97
250m  (3) 3:08.27

44.63
300m  (4) 3:52.90

33.67
350m  (4) 4:26.57

32.41

MONK Ivy MAC-NC3 4:59.104 3.120.70
50m  (4) 30.97

37.17
100m  (5) 1:08.14

38.91
150m  (4) 1:47.05

38.84
200m  (4) 2:25.89

42.70
250m  (4) 3:08.59

42.18
300m  (3) 3:50.77

34.78
350m  (3) 4:25.55

33.55

SHAHBOZ Gwen GSC-FL7 5:06.425 10.440.68
50m  (7) 32.56

37.20
100m  (7) 1:09.76

39.75
150m  (6) 1:49.51

39.19
200m  (6) 2:28.70

42.47
250m  (5) 3:11.17

42.87
300m  (5) 3:54.04

36.78
350m  (5) 4:30.82

35.60

DINEHART Olivia SOFL8 5:09.296 13.310.72
50m  (6) 31.51

36.74
100m  (6) 1:08.25

42.08
150m  (7) 1:50.33

40.97
200m  (7) 2:31.30

43.16
250m  (6) 3:14.46

44.37
300m  (6) 3:58.83

35.43
350m  (6) 4:34.26

35.03

TROUT Riley FAA1 5:15.517 19.530.76
50m  (5) 31.37

36.76
100m  (4) 1:08.13

40.43
150m  (5) 1:48.56

38.72
200m  (5) 2:27.28

47.31
250m  (7) 3:14.59

46.28
300m  (7) 4:00.87

37.62
350m  (7) 4:38.49

37.02

MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR4 DSQ

Legend:

AR American Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 122
3 MAR 2023 - 7:20
PM Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 22

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 4:03.84 54.92 1:56.49 3:07.05 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008

AR 4:03.84 54.92 1:56.49 3:07.05 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008

US 4:05.25 55.38 1:57.32 3:08.45 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 2008

WJ 4:10.02 57.44 2:01.31 3:11.72 BORODIN Ilia RUS Budapest (HUN) 23 MAY 2021

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SZARANEK Mark GSC-FL8 4:27.761 0.71
50m  (1) 27.54

32.25
100m  (1) 59.79

35.80
150m  (2) 1:35.59

35.37
200m  (2) 2:10.96

38.08
250m  (2) 2:49.04

38.86
300m  (3) 3:27.90

29.79
350m  (1) 3:57.69

30.07

SHAFFER Nick FAA2 4:29.932 2.170.68
50m  (2) 27.99

32.20
100m  (2) 1:00.19

34.65
150m  (1) 1:34.84

34.93
200m  (1) 2:09.77

38.28
250m  (1) 2:48.05

38.92
300m  (1) 3:26.97

32.16
350m  (2) 3:59.13

30.80

ATEN Casey SYS-FL6 4:31.193 3.430.68
50m  (5) 28.34

33.35
100m  (5) 1:01.69

36.21
150m  (4) 1:37.90

34.45
200m  (4) 2:12.35

37.59
250m  (4) 2:49.94

38.31
300m  (4) 3:28.25

32.40
350m  (5) 4:00.65

30.54

KLEIN Freddy MAC-NC5 4:31.224 3.460.76
50m  (3) 28.14

32.26
100m  (3) 1:00.40

35.90
150m  (3) 1:36.30

35.85
200m  (3) 2:12.15

37.59
250m  (3) 2:49.74

38.92
300m  (5) 3:28.66

31.48
350m  (4) 4:00.14

31.08

DELMAR Ben MAC-NC3 4:31.575 3.810.66
50m  (4) 28.21

32.74
100m  (4) 1:00.95

37.21
150m  (5) 1:38.16

37.55
200m  (7) 2:15.71

35.23
250m  (5) 2:50.94

36.34
300m  (2) 3:27.28

32.83
350m  (3) 4:00.11

31.46

VALDEZ Kyle UN-AZ1 4:33.456 5.690.67
50m  (7) 29.19

33.12
100m  (7) 1:02.31

36.52
150m  (7) 1:38.83

36.04
200m  (6) 2:14.87

37.04
250m  (7) 2:51.91

38.12
300m  (=6) 3:30.03

32.12
350m  (6) 4:02.15

31.30

RUIZ Xavier RAC7 4:36.437 8.670.54
50m  (6) 28.57

33.25
100m  (6) 1:01.82

36.56
150m  (6) 1:38.38

36.24
200m  (5) 2:14.62

37.04
250m  (6) 2:51.66

38.37
300m  (=6) 3:30.03

33.21
350m  (7) 4:03.24

33.19

BERNAUER Clayton ARMY4 DSQ

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

FINKE Bobby SPA-FL5 4:15.931 0.73
50m  (4) 27.62

31.22
100m  (3) 58.84

32.68
150m  (1) 1:31.52

31.74
200m  (1) 2:03.26

37.68
250m  (1) 2:40.94

37.35
300m  (1) 3:18.29

29.44
350m  (1) 3:47.73

28.20

WIGGINTON Lorne CAN4 4:19.952 4.020.66
50m  (3) 27.25

31.67
100m  (4) 58.92

33.95
150m  (3) 1:32.87

33.56
200m  (2) 2:06.43

36.90
250m  (2) 2:43.33

37.32
300m  (2) 3:20.65

30.06
350m  (2) 3:50.71

29.24

SANDERS Grant TBAY1 4:25.333 9.400.72
50m  (=1) 27.12

31.06
100m  (1) 58.18

34.55
150m  (2) 1:32.73

34.83
200m  (4) 2:07.56

38.37
250m  (4) 2:45.93

37.86
300m  (4) 3:23.79

31.28
350m  (3) 3:55.07

30.26

RYLEY William WAL8 4:26.054 10.120.70
50m  (6) 27.88

32.54
100m  (6) 1:00.42

33.98
150m  (6) 1:34.40

33.38
200m  (5) 2:07.78

38.71
250m  (6) 2:46.49

39.41
300m  (6) 3:25.90

30.98
350m  (6) 3:56.88

29.17

GRIESHOP Sean CAL3 4:27.225 11.290.72
50m  (5) 27.66

31.79
100m  (5) 59.45

34.17
150m  (4) 1:33.62

33.80
200m  (3) 2:07.42

38.78
250m  (5) 2:46.20

39.42
300m  (5) 3:25.62

30.99
350m  (5) 3:56.61

30.61

SWANSON Charlie NOVAVA2 4:28.216 12.280.67
50m  (=1) 27.12

31.55
100m  (2) 58.67

35.30
150m  (5) 1:33.97

35.47
200m  (6) 2:09.44

35.46
250m  (3) 2:44.90

38.10
300m  (3) 3:23.00

33.30
350m  (4) 3:56.30

31.91

HOLTY Nathan OSU6 DSQ

KHARUN Ilya SAND7 DSQ

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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